1
Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.
Zarlink, ZL and the Zarlink Semiconductor logo are trademarks of Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.
Copyright 2003-2005, Zarlink Semiconductor Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Features
• Nordig II and ETSI 300 744 compliant
• Superior Single Frequency Network performance
• Unique active Impulse-Noise filtering

with a 4 or 27 MHz external clock input.
February 2005
Ordering Information
MT352/CG/GP1N 64 Pin LQFP Trays
MT352/CG/GP1Q 64 Pin LQFP Tape & Reel
MT352/CG/GP2Q 64 Pin LQFP* Tape & Reel
MT352/CG/GP2N 64 Pin LQFP* Trays
* Pb Free Matte Tin
0oC to +70oC
MT352
 COFDM Demodulator